Summer 2016

Session C: May 31st-July 9th; Session D: July 11th-August 20th

Session

PHY 121

123

126
131

133

191
192
600

01

L01

L02

LO4

01
01
69
Lo1

L02
L03

LO5
LO6
L01
Lo1
Vo1

Session

PHY 122

124

132

134

01

L01

L02

LO4

01
69
Lo1
L02
LO3

C

Physics for Life Sciences |

Physics for Life Sci Lab |

Physics for Life Sci Lab |
Physics for Life Sci Lab |

Classical Physics B
Classical Physics |
Classical Physics |

Classical Physics Laboratory |

Classical Physics Laboratory |

Classical Physics Laboratory |

Classical Physics Laboratory |
Classical Physics Laboratory |
Transitional Study
Transitional Study

Practicum in Teaching

D

Physics for Life Sciences Il

Physics for Life Sci Lab Il

Physics for Life Sci Lab Il
Physics for Life Sci Lab Il

Classical Physics Il
Classical Physics Il
Classical Physics Lab Il
Classical Physics Lab Il

Classical Physics Lab Il

Enrolled Enrl Room
Cap Cap

Edward Pascuzzi 69 180 217
Samuel Homiller; 29 30 30
Jun-Sik Yoo
Yanzhu Chen 12 30 30
Tyler Ellison 28 30 30
Jason Clough 35 78 78
Adnan Igbal 33 110 119
Thomas Hemmick 66 100 100
Julio Cesar Moreno 20 24 24
Virrueta
Mukul Sholapurkar 13 24 24
Behrad 16 24 24
Taghavizanjani
Andrew Jamieson 13 24 24
Kun Su Lee 12 24 24
Robert McCarthy 0 20 20
Robert McCarthy 20 20
Jacobus 30 5
Verbaarschot

Enrolled Enrl Room

Cap Cap

Edward Pascuzzi 56 180 217
John Tucker; 27 30 30
Andrew Jamieson
Dongwon Han 9 30 30
Michael Cochran 20 29 30
Adnan Igbal; TBA 51 110 119
Thomas Hemmick 80 100 100
Evan Philip 24 24 24
Yunong Liang 16 24 24
Kaushik Roy 23 24 24

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWEF

MWTH
MWTH
FLEX
MWF

MWEF
MWF

MWF
MWF
HTBA
HTBA
HTBA

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF
FLEX

MWF
MWF
MWF

8:45 AM

12:00 PM

2:15PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 AM
9:30 AM

12:45 PM
3:00 PM

12:45 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM

12:00 AM

8:45 AM

12:00 PM

2:15PM

12:00 PM

9:30 AM
1:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:15PM
4:30 PM

11:45 AM

2:00 PM

4:15 PM

2:00 PM

8:15PM
8:15PM
1:00 AM
11:30 AM

2:45PM
5:00 PM

2:45 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
12:00 AM

11:45 AM

2:00 PM

4:15 PM

2:00 PM

11:45 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 PM
4:15 PM
6:30 PM

HARRIMAN HLL 137
PHYSICS  A121
PHYSICS  Al121
PHYSICS  Al119
EARTH&SPACE 131
HARRIMAN HLL 137
ONLINE TBA
PHYSICS  Al117
PHYSICS  A117
PHYSICS  A117
PHYSICS  A126
PHYSICS  Al126
TBA TBA

TBA TBA

PHYSICS  P110
HARRIMAN HLL 137
PHYSICS  A120
PHYSICS  A120
PHYSICS  A118
HUMANITIES 1003
ONLINE TBA
PHYSICS  A130
PHYSICS  A130
PHYSICS  A130

Nathan Leoce-Schappin
Monday, July 18, 2016

1:23:38 PM

3rd column below:
1=Lecture
R=Recitation
L=Lab

DEC Credits Notes

E 3
1
1
1
E 3
E 3
E 3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Oto3

Note: Students may not enroll in PHY 121 without also enrolling
in PHY 123.

Note: If you are registering for PHY 123, you must also register
for PHY 121. Lab fee is 16S.

Note: If you are registering for PHY 123, you must also register
for PHY 121. Lab fee is 16S.

Note: If you are registering for PHY 123, you must also register
for PHY 121. Lab fee is 16S.

Note: .
Note: All exams must be taken on campus.

Note: Lab fee $16.

Note: Lab fee $16.

Note: Lab fee $16.

Note: Lab fee $16.

Note: Lab fee $16.

DEC Credits Notes

E 3
1
1
1
E 3
E 3
1
1
1

Note: Students may not enroll in PHY 122 without enrolling in
PHY 124.

Note: If you are registering for PHY 124, you must also register
for PHY 122. Lab fee is 16S.

Note: If you are registering for PHY 124, you must also register
for PHY 122. Lab fee is 16S.

Note: If you are registering for PHY 124, you must also register
for PHY 122. Lab fee is 16S.

Note: .

Note: All exams must be taken on campus.
Note: Lab fee 16S.

Note: Lab fee 16S.

Note: Lab fee 16S.



PHY 134 L04
LO5

191 102

192 102

303 01

600 vO01

Classical Physics Lab Il
Classical Physics Lab Il
Transitional Study
Transitional Study
Mechanics

Practicum in Teaching

Joonhyuk Kwon
Yiyang Jia

Robert McCarthy
Robert McCarthy
John Maiorca

Jacobus
Verbaarschot

24
14

31

24
24
20
20
50
30

24 MWF
24 MWF
20 HTBA
20 HTBA
50 MWTH
5 HTBA

12:00 PM
2:15PM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
9:30 AM

12:00 AM

2:00 PM
4:15PM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 AM

PHYSICS  Al16
PHYSICS  Al16
TBA TBA

TBA TBA
EARTH&SPACE 069
PHYSICS  P110

[= I T N

Note: Lab fee 16S.

Note: Lab fee 16S.



