LO3 Classical Physics Lab II

Kaushik Roy

23 24

24 MWF

4:30 PM

6:30 PM PHYSICS A130

Nathan Leoce-Schappin

Monday, July 18, 2016 1:23:38 PM 3rd column below: 1=Lecture R=Recitation L=Lab

Session C: May 31st-July 9th; Session D: July 11th-August 20th

Session	С	Enr	olled	Enrl Cap	Room Cap				DEC C	edits	Notes	
PHY 121 01	Physics for Life Sciences I	Edward Pascuzzi	69	180	217 MWF	8:45 AM	11:45 AM	HARRIMAN HLL 137	E	3	Note: Students may not enroll in PHY 121 without also enrolling in PHY 123.	
123 L01	Physics for Life Sci Lab I	Samuel Homiller; Jun-Sik Yoo	29	30	30 MWF	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	PHYSICS A121		1	Note: If you are registering for PHY 123, you must also register for PHY 121. Lab fee is 16\$.	
L02	Physics for Life Sci Lab I	Yanzhu Chen	12	30	30 MWF	2:15 PM	4:15 PM	PHYSICS A121		1	Note: If you are registering for PHY 123, you must also register for PHY 121. Lab fee is 16\$.	
L04	Physics for Life Sci Lab I	Tyler Ellison	28	30	30 MWF	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	PHYSICS A119		 Note: If you are registering for PHY 123, you mus for PHY 121. Lab fee is 16\$. 		
126 01	Classical Physics B	Jason Clough	35	78	78 MWTH	6:00 PM	8:15 PM	EARTH&SPACE 131	Е	3		
131 01	Classical Physics I	Adnan Iqbal	33	110	119 MWTH	6:00 PM	8:15 PM	HARRIMAN HLL 137	Е	3	Note: .	
69	Classical Physics I	Thomas Hemmick	66	100	100 FLEX	1:00 AM	1:00 AM	ONLINE TBA	Е	3	Note: All exams must be taken on campus.	
133 LO1	Classical Physics Laboratory I	Julio Cesar Moreno Virrueta	20	24	24 MWF	9:30 AM	11:30 AM	PHYSICS A117		1	Note: Lab fee \$16.	
L02	Classical Physics Laboratory I	Mukul Sholapurkar	13	24	24 MWF	12:45 PM	2:45 PM	PHYSICS A117		1	Note: Lab fee \$16.	
L03	Classical Physics Laboratory I	Behrad Taghavizanjani	16	24	24 MWF	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	PHYSICS A117		1	Note: Lab fee \$16.	
L05	Classical Physics Laboratory I	Andrew Jamieson	13	24	24 MWF	12:45 PM	2:45 PM	PHYSICS A126		1	Note: Lab fee \$16.	
L06	Classical Physics Laboratory I	Kun Su Lee	12	24	24 MWF	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	PHYSICS A126		1	Note: Lab fee \$16.	
191 L01	Transitional Study	Robert McCarthy	0	20	20 HTBA	1:00 AM	1:00 AM	TBA TBA		1		
192 L01	Transitional Study	Robert McCarthy	0	20	20 HTBA	1:00 AM	1:00 AM	TBA TBA		1		
600 V01	Practicum in Teaching	Jacobus Verbaarschot	0	30	5 HTBA	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	PHYSICS P110		0 to 3	3	
Session	D	Enr	olled		Room Cap				DEC C	edits	Notes	
PHY 122 01	Physics for Life Sciences II	Edward Pascuzzi	56	180	217 MWF	8:45 AM	11:45 AM	HARRIMAN HLL 137	E	3	Note: Students may not enroll in PHY 122 without enrolling in PHY 124.	
124 L01	Physics for Life Sci Lab II	John Tucker; Andrew Jamieson	27	30	30 MWF	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	PHYSICS A120		1	Note: If you are registering for PHY 124, you must also register for PHY 122. Lab fee is 16\$.	
L02	Physics for Life Sci Lab II	Dongwon Han	9	30	30 MWF	2:15 PM	4:15 PM	PHYSICS A120		1	Note: If you are registering for PHY 124, you must also register for PHY 122. Lab fee is 16\$.	
L04	Physics for Life Sci Lab II	Michael Cochran	20	29	30 MWF	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	PHYSICS A118		1	Note: If you are registering for PHY 124, you must also register for PHY 122. Lab fee is 16\$.	
132 01	Classical Physics II	Adnan Iqbal; TBA	51	110	119 MWF	9:30 AM	11:45 AM	HUMANITIES 1003	Е	3	Note: .	
69	Classical Physics II	Thomas Hemmick	80	100	100 FLEX	1:00 AM	1:00 AM	ONLINE TBA	Е	3	Note: All exams must be taken on campus.	
134 L01	Classical Physics Lab II	Evan Philip	24	24	24 MWF	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	PHYSICS A130		1	Note: Lab fee 16\$.	
L02	Classical Physics Lab II	Yunong Liang	16	24	24 MWF	2:15 PM	4:15 PM	PHYSICS A130		1	Note: Lab fee 16\$.	

Note: Lab fee 16\$.

PHY 134 L04	Classical Physics Lab II	Joonhyuk Kwon	24	24	24 MWF	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	PHYSICS A116	1	Note: Lab fee 16\$.
L05	Classical Physics Lab II	Yiyang Jia	14	24	24 MWF	2:15 PM	4:15 PM	PHYSICS A116	1	Note: Lab fee 16\$.
191 LO2	Transitional Study	Robert McCarthy	0	20	20 HTBA	1:00 AM	1:00 AM	TBA TBA	1	
192 LO2	Transitional Study	Robert McCarthy	1	20	20 HTBA	1:00 AM	1:00 AM	TBA TBA	1	
303 01	Mechanics	John Maiorca	31	50	50 MWTH	9:30 AM	11:45 AM	EARTH&SPACE 069	3	
600 V01	Practicum in Teaching	Jacobus Verbaarschot	9	30	5 HTBA	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	PHYSICS P110	0 to 3	